
  

S.No. Roll No. 

Name of 

the 

Student 

Obtained 

Marks 

School 

Rank 

Zonal 

Rank 

International 

Rank 

Qual. 

For 

Level-

2 

Awards - Won 

International / Zonal / 

School Award 

1. 
UP0064-

03-B-007 

KRISHNA 

KANTA 

PANDA 

33 1 11 32 N.A. 

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + 

Medal of Distinction + 

Certificate of Distinction 

+ Certificate of Zonal 

Excellence 

CLASS III 

CLASS IV 

S.No. Roll No. 
Name of the 

Student 

Obtained 

Marks 

School 

Rank 

Zonal 

Rank 

International 

Rank 

Qual. 

For 

Level-

2 

Awards - Won 

International / Zonal / 

School Award 

1. 
UP0064-

04-B-009 
TANAY KAR 35 1 3 8 N.A. 

Rs. 5,000 + Zonal Gold 

Medal + Certificate of 

Zonal Excellence 

 

  High Achievement Always Takes Place in the Frame work Of High Expectation 

CLASS V 

The true worth of silent tenacious work is the splendid eloquence of success. 

Therefore, Kudos to the students who have achieved grand success in the 

National Cyber Olympiad(NCO). These tests and the preparations thereof form 

a part of endeavor of the school to enhance conceptual and technical skills of 

its students and give them solid foundation in changing technology.  
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1. 

UP0064-

05-A-

001 

ADITYA 

KHANDELWAL 
56 1 1 2 N.A. 

Rs. 12,500+ International 

Silver Medal + Certificate 

of Outstanding 

Performance 

2. 

UP0064-

05-C-

009 

KESHAV 

GUPTA 
54 2 2 3 N.A. 

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + 

International Bronze Medal 

+ Certificate of 

Outstanding Performance 

3. 

UP0064-

05-D-

011 

ANEEK 

KUMAR 
54 2 2 3 N.A. 

Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + 

International Bronze Medal 

+ Certificate of 

Outstanding Performance 

 

4. 

UP0064-

05-A-

005 

SURYAKANT 

SAHOO 
43 3 17 90 N.A. 

Medal of Distinction + 

Certificate of Distinction + 

Certificate of 

Zonal Excellence 

 

RESULTS OF NATIONAL CYBER OLYMPIAD 

 Congratulations!!! 


