

RESULTS OF NATIONAL CYBER OLYMPIAD

Congratulations!!!

High Achievement Always Takes Place in the Frame work Of High Expectation

The true worth of silent tenacious work is the splendid eloquence of success. Therefore, Kudos to the students who have achieved grand success in the National Cyber Olympiad(NCO). These tests and the preparations thereof form a part of endeavor of the school to enhance conceptual and technical skills of its students and give them solid foundation in changing technology.

CLASS III

S.No.	Roll No.	Name of the Student	Obtained Marks	School Rank	Zonal Rank	International Rank	Qual. For Level- 2	Awards - Won International / Zonal / School Award
1.	UP0064- 03-B-007	KRISHNA KANTA PANDA	33	1	11	32	N.A.	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction + Certificate of Zonal Excellence

CLASS IV

1.	UP0064- 04-B-009	TANAY KAR	35	1	3	8	N.A.	Rs. 5,000 + Zonal Gold Medal + Certificate of Zonal Excellence
S.No.	Roll No.	Name of the Student	Obtained Marks	School Rank	Zonal Rank	International Rank	For Level-	Awards - Won International / Zonal / School Award

CLASS V

	S.No.	Roll No.	Name of the Student	Obtained Marks	School Rank	Zonal Rank	Internati- onal Rank	Qual. For Level- 2	Awards - Won International / Zonal / School Award
	1.	UP0064- 05-A- 001	ADITYA KHANDELWAL	56	1	1	2	N.A.	Rs. 12,500+ International Silver Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
77900	2.	UP0064- 05-C- 009	KESHAV GUPTA	54	2	2	3	N.A.	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Bronze Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
	3.	UP0064- 05-D- 011	ANEEK KUMAR	54	2	2	3	N.A.	Gifts Worth Rs. 1000/- + International Bronze Medal + Certificate of Outstanding Performance
	4.	UP0064- 05-A- 005	SURYAKANT SAHOO	43	3	17	90	N.A.	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction + Certificate of Zonal Excellence